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Buzzard's Banquet
Overall Resulis

Overall Thru Stage 4

10
11
12
13

Class Shooter

M4
L3
M1
SM4
M4
L3
L3
SM3
M4
M1
M3
L2

L1

John Owens
Ashley Owens
Jacob Street
Doug Cook
Austin Cook
Jessica Retzke
Paige Wilfert
Charles Bright
Jim Best
Thomas Pethoud
Frank Grosso
Jenny Stevens

Pat Antonik

Raw Time

76.321
82.644
86.120
92.069
87.759
90.723
102.984
106.132
112.367
97.834
96.344
102.074

147.887

Penalty
10

5
5
0
10

10

10
10
25
30
30

10

Official Time

86.321
87.644
91.120
92.069
97.759
100.723
102.984
116.132
122.367
122.834
126.344
132.074

157.887
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